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Vision Statement 

Joint vision statement about moving from 
Children’s Services to Adult Social care. 

Difficult words are written in bold. There is a list of what the 
words mean at the end. 
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Vision statement 

A vision statement is 
about what we want to 
achieve together.   

As you become an adult, 
we will work with you 
towards your goals.   

We will keep your wants 
and needs at the centre.   
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‘I’ Statement 

In planning for my future, I 
know what will happen. 

When it will happen.   

Who I can talk to about 
this. 



4 

‘We’ statements 

These are things that 
Children’s Services and 
Adult Social Care will do.   

We will always listen to 
you.   

We will be honest with 
you.   
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We will work together to 
provide your care.   

We will make sure you feel 
heard. 

We will include you in 
decisions. 
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We will give you 
somebody that you can 
talk to. 

We will help you find the 
right support.   


